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Michael David Henry

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode PE2 6YZ

Date of birth January 1960
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BLUE BEAN PRODUCTS LIMITED
QUANTA ELECTRONICS LTD
ELIXIRR PARTNERS LLP

CHIT CHAT MESSAGES LTD
DECISIVE (UK) LTD

CHIT CHAT MESSAGES LIMITED
REFERENCEPRO LTD

REFERENCEPRO LTD
WESSEX CARDIAC TRUST
WATERMANDREW LTD

WATERMANDREW LTD
MICOMPLY LIMITED

MICOMPLY LIMITED
WARMGLOW LIMITED

WARMGLOW LIMITED
TICKETS IN MOTION LTD

TICKETS IN MOTION LTD
COOLWATER SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Michael David Henry

Number

Number
10554219
09520905
0C365706
07534167
07233361
06826025
06591736

06591736
05924982
05935482

05935482
05684233

05684233
05375201

05375201
05310438

05310438
05068623

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902230128

902230128

31 Svenskaby
Orton Wistow
Peterborough
Cambridgeshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
09/01/2017
01/04/2015

20/06/2011 15/01/2013

17/02/2011
23/04/2010
20/02/2009
13/05/2008

13/05/2008

17/11/2006 05/01/2009

13/10/2006

13/10/2006
23/01/2006

23/01/2006
25/02/2005

25/02/2005
10/12/2004

10/12/2004
10/03/2004

Position

Position
Director
Director
LLP Member
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
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COOLWATER SERVICES LIMITED

TASCOMI CORPORATE
GOVERNANCE LIMITED
ABCXYZ SERVICES LTD
ABCXYZ SERVICES LTD

ASITE LIMITED

2] PUBLICATIONS LTD

ASITE CONSULTING LIMITED
TASCOMI LTD

QWEENSGATE TECHNOLOGY
COMPANY LTD

GREAT SOLAR TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

GREAT SOLAR TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05068623
04902104

04507410
04507410

02004015
04369355
03173856
NI034808
03968199

02344455

02344455

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

10/03/2004
30/09/2003

28/01/2003
28/01/2003

22/10/2002
07/02/2002
17/01/2002
01/04/2001
10/04/2000

07/08/1990

07/08/1990

902230128

31/12/2002

31/12/2002

Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director



